
Date: 6 October 2022  

Certification Course for Kindergarten Principals 
幼稚園校長證書課程 (CKGP_03-2021/22) 

 
 Commencement Date : 21 June 2022 (Tuesday)  
 Regular Meetings : 21 June – 20 December 2022 
 
Domain 1: Management and Organization 

Session Date  Day Time Venue 
1.1 21 June 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.2 23 June 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.3 28 June 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.4 30 June 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.5 5 July 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.6 7 July 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.7 12 July 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.8 14 July 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.9 19 July 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching

1.10 21 July 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
1.11 26 July 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching

1.12 Presentation 18 October 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
 
Domain 2: Learning and Teaching 

Session Date  Day Time Venue 
2.1 2 August 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
2.2 4 August 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
2.3 9 August 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
2.4 11 August 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
2.5 16 August 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching

2.6 28 July 2022 Thursday KG Visit No. 135, Ma Tau Chung Road, 
Ma Tau Wai, Kowloon 

2.7 28 July 2022 Thursday KG Visit No. 135, Ma Tau Chung Road, 
Ma Tau Wai, Kowloon 

2.8 Presentation 25 October 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
 
Domain 3: School Culture and Support to Children  

Session Date  Day Time Venue 
3.1 18 August 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
3.2 23 August 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
3.3 25 August 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
3.4 30 August 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching

3.5 Presentation 11 October 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
 
Domain 4: Child Development 

Session Date  Day Time Venue 
4.1 1 November 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
4.2 8 November 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
4.3 15 November 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
4.4 14 December 2022 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. CKB 109, face to face

4.5 Presentation 20 December 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching
 
Electives# 

Session Date Day Time Venue
1. Leading School Improvement 6 December 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching 
2. Positive Education – Learning & 

Teaching for Well-being 8 December 2022 Thursday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching 

3. Caring and Supporting Services  13 December 2022 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Online Teaching 
4. Development of Students’ Inquiry Mind 

in Nature and the Environment Around  17 December 2022 Saturday 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon Ho Koon, 
face to face

#Students are required to opt for TWO electives. 
 
Reference of Venue: 

CKB Chen Kou Bun Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院陳國本樓 

Ho Koon Ho Koon Nature Education cum Astronomical Centre 101 Route Twisk, Tsuen Wan, N.T.    
可觀自然教育中心暨天文館 新界荃灣荃錦公路 101 號 

Campus Map: http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/chinese/campus/cuhk-campus-map.html 


